Up to 50V for the latching circuit:
The latching circuit is fine for voltage
ratings up to 50V.
                               Intermittent
Continuous rating:  5 sec          30 sec          Starter rating             LWD mm   Weight Kg    Cont (A)       Control V         SKU
160A                       1500A            600A          Not suitable starter       90x90x80       0.2              0                     12             ELB12160
160A                       1500A            600A          Not suitable starter       90x90x80       0.2              0                     24             ELB24160
320A                       3000A          1200A          Car/small van                 90x90x80       0.2              0                     12             ELB12240
320A                       3000A          1200A          Car/small van                 90x90x80       0.2              0                     24             ELB24240
480A **                   4500A          1800A          lorry, up to 600hp       150x100x120     0.4              0                     12             ELB12480
480A **                   4500A          1800A          lorry, up to 600hp       150x100x120     0.4              0                     24             ELB24480
640A **                   6000A          2400A          lorry, up to 1000hp     150x100x120     0.4              0                     12             ELB12640
640A **                   6000A          2400A          lorry, up to 1000hp     150x100x120     0.4              0                     24             ELB24640
Extra momentary switch    (one supplied standard in each kit)                                                                                          ELS1
Key operated switch with 2 keys (optional extra)  N.B only momentary switches can be used                                      ELKS1
** These units can be used in conjunction the Start Pro Tech
Start battery Aux battery bank